Date

06/21/
11
06/28/

11

07/05/
11

07/12/
11

07/19/
11
07/26/
11
08/02/
11
08/09/
11
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Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Games for Goodfellas, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Away Team

Goodfellas
Prime Time
Goodfellas
Goodfellas
Goodfellas
Team Ballin
Goodfellas

CentreTek

Away
Scor

e

73

50

48

63

82

34

54

76

Home Team

Team Ballin
Goodfellas
CentreTek

Old Annapolis
E.C. Ballers
Goodfellas
Prime Time

Goodfellas

Hom

Scor

35

45

24

47

41

56

56

65

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



